CORSA DI PRIMAVERA

Luogo: Torino

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Appro

Fonte: iRunning

Atleta

SERIE UNICA, km. 9.00
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EL BIRAYYOUB

MAZZON MARCO
GIARDIELLO ANTONIO
HACHCHACH SAID
CERVA PEROLIN LUCA
ZULIAN ALEX

NARONTE DIEGO
GATTO ALBERTO
BERSEZIO MARCO
MEOLI MAURIZIO
FERRARI FABRIZIO
GRIECO NICOLA
GIRARDI PAOLO
BUGNONE GIANLUCA
LAMBERTI LORENZO
METTA CLAUDIO
LEPORE FABIO
GROSSALE ALESSANDRO
BAUCHIERO MARCO
BELLARUOTA VINCENZO
FOSSAT LORENZO
ZANOTTI LUCA

RIBETTO MASSIMO
CESARE STEFANO
PUTRINO BRUNO
VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO
CAVALLERA NICOL ALBINA
SEFFUSATTI MARCO
BUCCA SIMONE

RULLO ELISA
LOCATELLI MIRKO
LONGO ROCCO

DI GREGORIO ALBERTO
SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN
FENU STEFANO
COLLODORO GIACOMO
MASTRODDI ANDREA
FERRARO MATTEO
FILIPPI LUCA

DUTTO MARCO
ZOPPIALDO

PASCUZZO LUIGI

BUSSI CHIAFFREDO EDOARDO
PANAIT DANIELA
MURDOLO GIORGIA
VICARIO LEONARDO
MONTANARI CESARE
CASTELLANO GIACOMO
BRUNO CARLO
ANTONIELLI ANDREA
VASONE SARA
ANDRONICO GILLES
LEO ROBERTO

DI BLASI MARIO
PRESTIA PAOLO
NOTARIANNI DOMENICO
LICARI SIMONE

ZANERO ALESSANDRA
GABRIELE ANDREA
PANACCIO MATTEO
COLA FRANCESCA
NEGRINI ANDREA
RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO
ROSSETTIALBERTO
CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA

Societa’

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
FIDALASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDALA.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDALASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE
FIDALA.S.D. SPORTAMATORI PARTINICO
FIDAL ATLETICAASTI 2.2 A.S.D.

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO
FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

UISP CRAL G.T.T.

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV
FIDALA.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

Sesso
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Anno

AJPSM
AJPSM
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
AJPSM
AJPSM
SM50
AJPSM
SM40
AJPSM
SM35
AJPSM
SM40
AJPSM
SM40
AJPSM
SM35
AJPSM
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM40
SM40
SF40
SM40
AJPSM
SF40
AJPSM
SM60
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM55
AJPSM
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM55
AJPSM
SM45
SF40
SF45
SM60
SM50
AJPSM
SM60
SM55
SF35
SM40
SM45
AJPSM
SM45
SM50
AJPSM
AJPSF
AJPSM
AJPSM
AJPSF
SM55
SM50
SM35
SF55

Categoria

1998
1996
1982
1975
1972
1979
1972
1990
1999
1970
1994
1979
1992
1983
1999
1981
1989
1980
1997
1985
2002
1973
1963
1962
1982
1980
1979
1979
1996
1981
1992
1962
1984
1977
1986
1966
1997
1977
1971
1971
1967
1988
1976
1982
1976
1960
1971
1998
1962
1967
1986
1981
1976
1999
1977
1970
1994
1999
1988
1994
1998
1967
1970
1983
1966

Tempo

00:30:33
00:30:44
00:31:22
00:31:45
00:31:58
00:32:13
00:32:27
00:32:50
00:33:02
00:33:14
00:33:19
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:33:34
00:33:39
00:33:42
00:33:54
00:34:01
00:34:21
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:33
00:34:41
00:34:46
00:34:49
00:35:02
00:35:16
00:35:46
00:35:47
00:35:49
00:35:57
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:20
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:35
00:36:43
00:36:49
00:36:55
00:36:57
00:36:57
00:36:58
00:37:03
00:37:15
00:37:19
00:37:24
00:37:37
00:37:40
00:38:02
00:38:04
00:38:13
00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:15
00:38:16
00:38:28
00:38:42
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:48
00:39:05



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
23
94
95
96
97
98
29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

160
97
179
169
81
175
94
223
153

141
55
172
30
106
143
33
201
59
198

46
25
207
84
202
212
139
34
77
112
98
135
123
150
64
171
178
96
95
52
40
15
80
168
186
138
214
24
220
215
130
170
82
36
109
208
219
37
184
78
108
19
146
66

CORSA DI PRIMAVERA

Luogo: Torino

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL

Fonte: iRunning

IEBOLE ROBERTA
CAVALIERI MASSIMILIANO
CIOCCAROLO FABIO
MANISCALCO GIANLUCA
FERRANTE VITO

MANNIS GIUSEPPE
ARGENTINO GIOVANNI
PUGEDA LEO ESTRELLADO
GALGANI CLAUDIO
TAVELLA ANDREA
SCIOLLA EMANUELA MARIA
NICOLETTI ROBERTO
GIOIA ROSSELLA ELISA

DI MAURO ALESSANDRO
CERVOSI FABRIZIO

DI CERA MARCO
PIVAROBERTO

SORACE GIUSEPPE
FERRARA ANDREA

COTOI PAULA MARIANNA
PUTETTO SANDRO DOMENICO
SILVESTRI GENNARO
ZUCCARELLO CARMELO
PANEPINTO CRISTIANO
SORBARA MARCELLO
BARBERIS ALBERTO MARIA
TARUCHI PATRIZIO
TORAZZA FRANCO MARIO
CALLIERO MARTINA
VALVASSORI ROBERTO
MASI GIULIO ANDREA
DEFINIS LUIGIA

PAGANO ARTURO DAVIDE
GROSSO ALESSANDRO
CIURO MICHELE

GIROTTO MASSIMO
MEISSENT FEDERICA
MACCIO' LUIGI

GILLIO FEDERICO
CRIVELLO MASSIMO
IACOVELLI PIERO

DE SIMONE DOMENICO
MEGNA GAETANO
CAPASSO GIUSEPPE
MARZO FRANCESCO
VALPIANI ALESSANDRO
PE BENITO DIXON JAMES
ANDILORO GIOVANNI
PASSARO SABINA
ANSELMA LUCA

GRECO CESARE
NAVACCHIA MARIA GRAZIA
FAURE ROLLAND DANIELA
MASSAIA MONTI FRANCO
PERRERA ANGELO
BIANCO DAVIDE

PADILLA JONAH MEL ZUNIGA
FINATTI GIACOMINO
MOSCATELLIANTONIO
GUERRIANDREA

GAUDIO FABRIZIO
GIACCO ROSA

VOLPATTO SIMONE
ANELLO ANDREA
MANZONE MARIA ALDA
GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA
BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI
MERLO LUISELLA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDALA.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SEDAS
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDALA.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL SEZ. ATL. POLIZIA DI STATO

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL GSPT '75

FIDAL GSPT '75

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDALASD C.R.A.L. AAM.LLA.T. TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
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SF45
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM50
SF45
SM50
SF40
SM50
AJPSM
SM55
SM55
SM55
AJPSM
SF45
SM55
AJPSM
SM55
SM45
SM65
SM35
SM50
SM55
AJPSF
SM40
AJPSM
SF55
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM50
SF50
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM65
SM55
SM55
SM35
SM65
SM35
AJPSM
SM65
SF45
SM45
SM55
SF70
SF55
SM65
SM65
AJPSM
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM35
SM50
SF60
SM50
SM50
SF65
SF35
SM45
SF55

1973
1971
1981
1982
1965
1967
1974
1977
1983
1969
1977
1969
1978
1968
1998
1965
1966
1967
1990
1974
1967
2000
1965
1974
1954
1983
1970
1967
1991
1978
1997
1965
1970
1981
1974
1970
1970
1964
1975
1972
1956
1966
1967
1986
1953
1985
1989
1956
1973
jios
1964
1952
1963
1957
1955
1989
1972
1953
1956
1983
1970
1959
1968
1968
1955
1983
1974
1967

Tempo

00:39:16
00:39:46
00:39:49
00:39:49
00:39:51
00:39:53
00:40:05
00:40:05
00:40:11
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:12
00:41:18
00:41:18
00:41:22
00:41:23
00:41:25
00:41:25
00:41:28
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:41:51
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:41:56
00:42:02
00:42:06
00:42:21
00:42:30
00:42:32
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:42:52
00:42:57
00:43:00
00:43:15
00:43:25
00:43:33
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:43:56
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:28
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:45:04
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:27
00:45:36
00:45:37
00:45:47
00:45:51



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

196
158
120
48
49
45
161
60
87
10
11

103

194
197
157
149

20
89
227
22
68
187
154
104
224
163
226
144
70
51
152
14
47
102
213
137
114
140
204
16
177
73

63
75
23
920
136
42
86
107
127
50
221
228
85
222
99
100
91
167
101
216
134
79

CORSA DI PRIMAVERA

Luogo: Torino

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Approvazione: FIDAL

Fonte: iRunning

TRUFFA ENRICO
D'IPPOLITO SANTINA
CURTO FRANCESCO
RUFFINO FRANCESCA

GAI SIMONA MATILDE
SOMMA MOSE'

MORIONDO PAOLO
CATTOZZO MARIANNA
GUELI PAOLA

BIANCO GIOVANNI
BERBOTTO ALDO

CENNA CARLA

MENDUNI CATALDO
DANNA ROBERTO
GASPARELLA LUCIA
VETRANO MARIANO
CREPALDI GIULIANO
PIANTONI STEFANO
ERRIGO GIUSEPPE
VALSANIA MARIO

FICCO ROMEO

BONFANTI UMBERTO MARIA
BOZZELLI MARTINA
PEYROT GIOVANNA
D'AMBROSIO NATALIA
PUCCI BARBARA

NATTA ROSELLA
QUARANTA DANIELE
PINNA GIANNI

LAPORTA ANNA

REVALOR ALBERTO
CORDERO ELISA
ANTONUCCI LUCA
FOSSATI MARTINA
GUGLIELMINOTTI ALESSANDRO
BRILLI IDA LUCIANA
LOSACCO ANNUNZIATA
MATRELLA ROSETTA
CORTICELLI DAVIDE
AGOSTA CARLOTTA
PICCININI CRISTIANA
CAVUOTI DONATO
CASASSA LAURA
IACOVELLI MICHELE
FANTINI DANILO
SACCOMANDI MONICA
GIUSTETTO DORIANA
METZGER KATHRYN GRACE
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ JUAN MANUEL
RAFFAELLI GIANFRANCO
LACERENZA GIOVANNI
MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA
DI BELLA AGATA
TARANTINI NUNZIA

SOLA BARBARA

DELLI CARRI ILARIA MARIA
TOMANELLI CARMINE
SCIASCIA IVAN ARCANGELO
LOCANE PANTALEONE DANIELE
ZANELLA VINCENZO
FURFARO GIORGIO

GIGLIO FRANCESCO
RUGGIERO DOMENICO

DE POLLI CHIARA

LEPORE GERARDO
CAMILLO SOFIA
BIGANZOLI ELISA
MARTINELLI SILVANO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDALASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDALA.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDALASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLIA.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDALA. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
FIDAL RUNNING CENTER CLUB TORINO
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO
FIDALASD G.P.A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
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SM50
SF40
SM45
SF40
SF45
SM65
SM50
SF45
SF55
SM60
SM60
SF50
SM65
SM55
SF60
SM65
SM75+
SM55
SM40
SM75+
SM55
AJPSM
SF35
SF55
SF60
SF50
SF50
SM60
SM50
SF60
SM50
SF45
SM35
SF45
SM55
SF55
SF55
SF60
SM45
SF50
SF50
SM70
SF45
SM70
SM45
SF55
SF55
SF60
SM55
SM50
SM45
SF75+
SF50
SF55
SF60
SF40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM50
AJPSF
SM60
SF50
SF35
SM40

1970
1979
1976
1979
1975
1956
1968
1974
1964
1961
1959
1970
1955
1967
1959
1954
1947
1965
1980
1944
1963
1988
1987
1963
1961
1970
1968
1961
1968
1961
1968
1977
1985
1975
1964
1966
1966
1962
1974
1970
1972
1949
1974
1949
1973
1965
1966
1960
1963
1970
1974
1943
1971
1967
1962
1981
1981
1971
1973
1981
1963
1966
1970
1996
1959
1968
1985
1979

Tempo

00:45:56
00:46:01
00:46:40
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:48:02
00:48:07
00:48:12
00:48:22
00:48:34
00:48:40
00:48:46
00:49:10
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:36
00:49:40
00:50:06
00:50:06
00:50:07
00:50:16
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:50:56
00:51:27
00:51:27
00:51:29
00:51:40
00:51:42
00:52:09
00:52:19
00:52:24
00:52:39
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:01
00:53:05
00:54:00
00:54:09
00:54:43
00:54:48
00:55:09
00:55:25
00:56:48
00:57:01
00:57:26
00:57:50
00:57:52
00:57:52
00:58:06
00:58:17
00:58:21
00:58:26
00:58:41
01:01:05



DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

124
133
180
192
185
117
173
105
164
62
13
148
67
176
17
116
145
193

CORSA DI PRIMAVERA

Luogo: Torino

Data: 20 marzo 2022

Approvazione: F

Fonte: iRunning

VITTONE CHIRA

FRANZESE ALESSANDRA
MICCICHE' SIMONA
BOSSANO MIRELLA RITA
FRANCESCHIN RENATO
MORANDINI ALESSANDRA
FARETRA FRANCESCO
PULVIRENTI RITA

SCUDERI SEBASTIANO
BONGIOVANNI DANILO ANTONIO
MORIONDO GIORGIA SONIA
GIAI ELGA

MORANDINI ROSANNA
GIORDANO SIMONETTA

DE FELICE ROSSANA

TOSI MARIA CRISTINA
VERDE ALBERTO

FERRARI CARLO

IDAL

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDALASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO
FIDALA.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL RONCHIVERDI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDALA.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

ETETmmm MMM M T T

SF60
SF45
SF40
SF65
SM70
SF60
SM75+
SF55
SM75+
SM65
AJPSF
SF45
SF50
SF55
SF60
SF65
SM40
SM75+

1962
1975
1980
1954
1949
1961
1946
1965
1941
1955
1990
1975
1971
1966
1962
1957
1982
1944

Tempo

01:01:09
01:01:28
01:01:32
01:01:43
01:02:19
01:03:48
01:04:11
01:07:43
01:10:55
01:24:12



